Packaging Systems
94
W
A
R
E
H
O
U
S
E
 &
 D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
IO
N
FILM WIDTH ORDER REF PRICE
(mm)
250 MEC250-19 £32.00
300 MEC300-19 £39.00
350 MEC350-19 £45.00
400 MEC400-19 £51.00
450 MEC450-19 £58.00
500 MEC500-19 £65.00
Bell Chamber Shrink Machine
✓User friendly controls   ✓Packs individual items or collates several
• Simultaneous film sealing and heatshrink wrapping operations
• Perfect packaging with polyolefin and polyethylene centrefold films